



BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Corporate Relationship Department,	Listing Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,	Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,	Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street,	Bandra (East),
MUMBAI - 400 001.	MUMBAI - 400 051.
Scrip Code: 500350	Scrip Code: RSWM

# Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosure in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Mr. Rishi Raj Chatterjee, Designated Person, of the Company.

It is further informed that the aforesaid transaction during the closure of trading window is being investigated, and the outcome shall be informed in due course.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **RSWM LIMITED** 

SURENDER GUPTA COMPANY SECRETARY FCS – 2615

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office : Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Fax: +91-120-4277841 Website: www.rswm.in GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1 Regd. Office: Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021 Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478 Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216

## FORM C Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

#### [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

#### Name of the Company: RSWM Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

### Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a Listed Company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promoters/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/ disposed				Securities held post to acquisition/ disposal		acquisition of shares/ sale of				Options et Type of			type of contr Buy		es or iell	Exchange on which the trade was
		security	No. and % of shareholdi ng	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	No.	Value			No. and % of shareholding	From	То		preferential offer / off market/ Inter- se transfer , ESOPS etc)		specific ations	Nominal Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)		Number of units (contracts * lot size)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Raj Rishi Chatterjee PAN: AFOPC5534L Address: B-60B, Gangotri Apartments, Alaknanda, New Delhi- 110019	Designated Offcer	Equity Shares	6000 0.03% 6001	Equity	1	122.15	Buy	Equity	6001 0.03% 1	_	05.08.2019	07.08.2019	Market Purchase		N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	NSE
			0.0000	Shares	6000	701045.05	Sell		0.00%	05.08.2019			Market Sale							
			1 0.000%		1	115.5	Sell		0				Market Sale							
			0		6000	732744.85	Buy		6000 0.03%				Market Puerchase							

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

\* Inclusive all expenses

Signature

Name: Raj Rishi Chaterjee

Designation: General Manager

Date: 07.08.2019

Place: New Delhi